W by

TEAM 17 SWEDEN TEAM 17

2022 World Under-17 Hockey Challenge,
in Langley & Delta, BC; Canada,

Mon. Oct 31

Tue. Nov 1
06.25
08.40
10.35
12.40

~14.30
15.15
15.30
18.30
18.45
19.15

Wed. Nov 2 08.00

during November 1-14, 2022

Assembly, see travel plan Comfort Arlanda
Dinner Hotel

Breakfast Hotel

Departure with LH809 Arlanda T5
Arrival to Frankfurt

Departure with LH492 Frankfurt airport

Arrival to Vancouver

Bus to arena, approx 60 min

Lunch Langley Events Centre
Bus to hotel

Check in Sandman Langley

Bus to arena

Dinner+snack Arena

Bus to hotel

Bus to arena

08.15 Breakfast Arena
09.00 Bus to hotel
12.15 Bus to arena
12.30 Lunch Arena
13.15 Bus to hotel
15.00 Bus to arena
16.45-17.45 Ice practice Langley Events Centre
18.45 Dinner + snack Arena
19.15 Bus to hotel
Thu. Nov 3 06.45 Bus to arena
07.00 Breakfast Arena
07.30 Bus to Sungod Arena, approx 60 min
09.30-10.00 Ice practice Sungod Arena
10.45 Lunch Arena
11.30 Bus to hotel
15.00 Bus to arena
15.15 Pre game meal Arena
16.00 Bus to Sungod Arena
19.00 GAME SWE - CAN W Sungod Arena
22.00 Dinner Arena
22.30 Bus to hotel
Fri.Nov 4 08.00 Bus to arena
08.15 Breakfast + snack box Arena
09.00 Bus to hotel
12.15 Bus to arena
13.30-14.30 Ice practice Langley Events Centre
15.15 Lunch Arena
15.45 Bus to hotel
18.45 Bus to arena
19.00 Dinner + snack Arena
19.30 Bus to hotel
BESOKSADRESS POSTADRESS KONTAKT
Tjushornsgrand 6, 3 tr Box 5204 Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00

121 63 Johanneshov

12116 Johanneshov e-post: info@swehockey.se


mailto:info@swehockey.se

TEAM 17 SWEDEN TEAM 17

2022 World Under-17 Hockey Challenge,
in Langley & Delta, BC; Canada,
during November 1-14, 2022

Sat.Nov 5 06.30 Bus to arena
06.45 Breakfast Arena
07.30 Bus to Sungod Arena
09.30-10.00 Ice practice Sungod Arena
10.45 Lunch Arena
11.15 Bus to hotel
15.00 Bus to arena
15.15 Pre game meal Arena
16.00 Bus to Sungod Arena
19.00 GAME SWE - USA Sungod Arena
22.00 Dinner Arena
22.30 Bus to hotel
Sun. Nov 6 08.00 Bus to arena
08.15 Breakfast Arena
09.00 Bus to hotel
12.15 Bus to arena
12.30 Lunch Arena
13.15 Bus to hotel
15.00 Bus to arena
16.00-17.00 Ice practice Langley Events Centre
17.45 Dinner + snack Arena
18.30 Bus to hotel
Mon. Nov 7 06.45 Bus to arena
07.00 Breakfast Arena
08.45-09.15 Ice practice Langley Events Centre
09.30 Pre game meal Arena
12.00 GAME CAN B - SWE Langley Events Centre
15.00 Lunch Arena
15.45 Bus to hotel
18:45 Bus to arena
19.00 Dinner+snack Arena
Tue.Nov 8 06.45 Bus to arena
07.00 Breakfast Arena
08.30-09.00 Ice practice Langley Events Centre
09.45 Bus to hotel
11.00 Bus to arena
11.15 Pre game meal Arena
14.00 GAME SWE -FIN Langley Events Centre
17.00 Dinner+snack Arena
17.45 Bus to hotel
BESOKSADRESS POSTADRESS KONTAKT
Tjushornsgrand 6, 3 tr Box 5204 Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00

121 63 Johanneshov 12116 Johanneshov e-post: info@swehockey.se


mailto:info@swehockey.se

W by

Wed. Nov 9

Thu. Nov 10

Fri. Nov 11

Sat. Nov 12

Sun. Nov 13

Mon. Nov 14

BESOKSADRESS
Tjushornsgrand 6, 3 tr
121 63 Johanneshov

TEAM 17 SWEDEN

2022 World Under-17 Hockey Challenge,
in Langley & Delta, BC; Canada,
during November 1-14, 2022

07.30 Bus to arena
07.45 Breakfast
10.00-10.30 Ice practice
11.15 Lunch
12.00 Bus to hotel
14.45 Bus to arena
15.00 Pre game meal
15.30 Bus to hotel
16:45 Bus to arena
19.00 GAME CZE - SWE
22.00 Dinner
2245 Bus to hotel
08.00 Bus to arena
08.15 Breakfast
08.45 Bus to hotel
12.30 Bus to arena
12.45 Lunch
14.45-15.45 Ice practice
17.30 Dinner + snack box
18.15 Bus to hotel
07.15 Bus to arena
07.30 Breakfast
08.15 Bus to Sungod Arena, approx 60 min
10.15-10.45 Ice practice
11.30 Lunch
12.15 Bus to hotel
15.00 Bus to arena
15.15 Pre game meal
16.00 Bus to Sungod Arena
19.00 GAME CANR-SWE
22.00 Dinner
22.30 Bus to hotel
Schedule depening on result
12.00 Bronze game
17.00 Gold game
Bus to arena
09.00 Breakfast
09.45 Bus to airport
13.50 Departure with LH493
09.05 Arrival to Franfurt
11.05 Departure with LH802
13.10 Arrival to Stockholm
Home journeys
POSTADRESS KON
Box 5204 Tel.:

12116 Johanneshov e-po

TEAM 17

Arena
Langley Events Centre
Arena

Arena

Langley Events Centre
Arena

Arena

Arena
Langley Events Centre
Arena

Arena
Sungod Arena
Arena
Arena

Sungod Arena
Arena

Langley Events Centre
Langley Events Centre
Arena

Vancouver airport

Frankfurt airport
Arlanda T5

TAKT
+46 8 449 04 00

st: info@swehockey.se


mailto:info@swehockey.se

W by

2022 World Under-17 Hockey Challenge,

TEAM 17 SWEDEN

in Langley & Delta, BC; Canada,
during November 1-14, 2022

Contact persons

Peter Lindstrom
Johan Rosén

Almen Bibic

Peter Iversen

Malte Jakohbsson
Christoffer Brickarp
Erik Robinsson

Team Manager +46 72 077 95 00
Head Coach +46 70 328 62 38
Assistant Coach +46 70 445 53 67
Goalie Coach +46 70 628 66 76
Video Coach +46 73 071 94 04
Physiotherapist +46 70-434 9106

Equipment Manager +46 73 847 67 08

Comfort Hotel Arlanda, Tornvagen 19A, Arlanda
Sandman Hotel Langley, 8855 202 Street, Langley, BC, VIM 2N9, Canada

BESOKSADRESS
Tjushornsgrand 6, 3 tr
121 63 Johanneshov

POSTADRESS
Box 5204
12116 Johanneshov

KONTAKT
Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00

e-post: info@swehockey.se

TEAM 17


mailto:info@swehockey.se

